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Jan. 9, 2016

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 163.00 Christchurch School Swim Team70.00

Seton Swimming 227.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot8.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 177.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot11.00

Highland Hawks 98.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot13.00

Fredericksburg Academy 111.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot14.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 121.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot16.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 160.00 Wakefield Country Day School40.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 149.00 Trinity Christian School63.00

Seton Swimming 164.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive115.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 153.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS101.00

Trinity Christian School 76.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot12.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 154.00 Fredericksburg Academy67.00

Trinity Christian School 74.00 Benedictine College Prep31.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 164.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot9.00

Wakefield Country Day School 62.00 Benedictine College Prep34.00

Seton Swimming 219.00 Benedictine College Prep23.00

Highland Hawks 91.00 Benedictine College Prep32.00

Fredericksburg Academy 108.00 Benedictine College Prep30.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 115.00 Benedictine College Prep36.00

Benedictine College Prep 34.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot13.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 154.00 Benedictine College Prep29.00

Trinity Christian School 67.00 Wakefield Country Day School57.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 148.00 Highland Hawks70.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 141.00 Trinity Christian School73.00

Wakefield Country Day School 69.00 St. Margaret's School0.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 166.00 Benedictine College Prep31.00

Wakefield Country Day School 63.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot16.00

Trinity Christian School 76.00 St. Margaret's School0.00

Seton Swimming 219.00 Wakefield Country Day School33.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 163.00 Wakefield Country Day School46.00

Seton Swimming 212.50 Saint Michael the Archangel HS69.50

Highland Hawks 91.00 Wakefield Country Day School53.00
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Men
Highland Hawks 77.00 Trinity Christian School64.00

Seton Swimming 202.00 Highland Hawks59.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 135.00 Highland Hawks86.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 108.00 Wakefield Country Day School57.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 90.00 Highland Hawks89.00

Fredericksburg Academy 100.00 Christchurch School Swim Team98.00

Seton Swimming 193.00 Trinity Christian School60.00

Fredericksburg Academy 105.00 Wakefield Country Day School50.00

Seton Swimming 220.00 Christchurch School Swim Team50.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 92.00 Trinity Christian School72.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 149.00 Christchurch School Swim Team86.00

Highland Hawks 89.00 Fredericksburg Academy88.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 138.00 Fredericksburg Academy94.00

Seton Swimming 219.00 Fredericksburg Academy48.00

Fredericksburg Academy 93.00 Trinity Christian School73.00

Women

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 123.00 Wakefield Country Day School66.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 106.00 Trinity Christian School89.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 144.00 Christchurch School Swim Team45.00

Highland Hawks 74.00 Christchurch School Swim Team62.00

St. Margaret's School 121.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot103.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 78.00 Holy Family Academy16.00

Fredericksburg Academy 175.00 Christchurch School Swim Team37.00

Seton Swimming 220.00 Christchurch School Swim Team30.00

St. Gertrude High School 191.00 Christchurch School Swim Team35.00

Trinity Christian School 100.00 Christchurch School Swim Team58.00

Wakefield Country Day School 88.00 Christchurch School Swim Team53.00

St. Gertrude High School 180.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot68.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 166.00 Holy Family Academy14.00

Fredericksburg Academy 155.00 Highland Hawks54.00

Fredericksburg Academy 170.00 Holy Family Academy14.00

St. Margaret's School 152.00 Christchurch School Swim Team44.00
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Women
Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 156.00 Trinity Christian School68.00

Seton Swimming 204.00 St. Margaret's School67.00

Fredericksburg Academy 157.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS88.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 170.00 Christchurch School Swim Team41.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 162.00 Fredericksburg Academy94.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 167.00 Highland Hawks39.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 170.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS74.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 143.00 Seton Swimming135.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 162.00 St. Margaret's School81.00

Seton Swimming 195.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot66.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 168.00 Wakefield Country Day School45.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 128.00 Christchurch School Swim Team48.00

Fredericksburg Academy 133.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot97.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 115.00 Highland Hawks57.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 126.00 Holy Family Academy14.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 116.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS106.00

St. Gertrude High School 136.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive129.00

Seton Swimming 212.00 Wakefield Country Day School39.00

Seton Swimming 217.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS55.00

St. Gertrude High School 186.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS70.00

St. Margaret's School 125.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS105.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 101.00 Trinity Christian School100.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 158.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot73.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 126.00 Wakefield Country Day School66.00

Seton Swimming 180.00 Trinity Christian School73.00

St. Margaret's School 150.00 Holy Family Academy14.00

St. Gertrude High School 182.00 St. Margaret's School76.00

St. Gertrude High School 168.00 Trinity Christian School68.00

St. Gertrude High School 190.00 Wakefield Country Day School38.00

St. Margaret's School 114.00 Trinity Christian School89.00

St. Margaret's School 134.00 Wakefield Country Day School61.00

Trinity Christian School 99.00 Wakefield Country Day School56.00
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Women
St. Gertrude High School 142.00 Seton Swimming142.00

St. Margaret's School 127.00 Highland Hawks62.00

St. Gertrude High School 178.00 Fredericksburg Academy89.00

Fredericksburg Academy 149.00 St. Margaret's School97.00

Fredericksburg Academy 140.00 Trinity Christian School86.00

Fredericksburg Academy 162.00 Wakefield Country Day School57.00

Highland Hawks 72.00 Holy Family Academy16.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 117.00 Highland Hawks69.00

Wakefield Country Day School 88.00 Holy Family Academy16.00

St. Gertrude High School 179.00 Highland Hawks45.00

Trinity Christian School 96.00 Holy Family Academy16.00

Trinity Christian School 90.00 Highland Hawks58.00

Highland Hawks 72.00 Wakefield Country Day School69.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 139.00 Holy Family Academy16.00

Seton Swimming 213.00 Holy Family Academy14.00

St. Gertrude High School 188.00 Holy Family Academy11.00

Seton Swimming 186.00 Fredericksburg Academy90.00

Seton Swimming 207.00 Highland Hawks40.00


